Brevard County Commission on Aging Thursday, July 11, 2024, 3:00-4:30 pm



Brevard Commission on Aging Meeting

Speakers appearing under the public comment section of the agenda are asked to limit their comments and/or presentations to matters under the Agency's jurisdiction. Speakers shall provide their name and address and have three minutes for comment.

Call to Order

Roll Call of Members

Action Item: Approval of June 13, 2024, meeting report

Guest Speaker: Christine Evans, Companion Animal Care of Brevard County

Legislative Update

Advocacy

Newsletter

Staff Update/New Business

Member Reports and Comments

Public Comment: Limited to 3 minutes for each speaker

Next Meeting Date: August 8, 2024

Adjournment

Agenda-Brevard Commission on Aging

For more information contact: Cindy Short; 321-633-2076; Cindy-Short@BrevardFL.gov